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Wednesday  August 19  Opening Day of School, Early Dismissal
Monday   September 7  Labor Day, School Holiday
Thursday  October 1  LS Conferences (1/2 day for LS students)
Friday   October 2  LS/MS Conferences (No classes for LS/MS students)
Wednesday  October 14  PSAT Date, Early Dismissal
Thursday - Monday October 15 - 19  Fall Break, School Holiday
      (US/MS athletics games/practices will be held)
      (Teacher Professional Development, October 19)
Wednesday  October 21  FRA Family Night
Friday   October 23  Homecoming
Friday   November 20  LS/MS Grandparents Day (1/2 day for all students)
Monday - Friday  November 23 - 27 Thanksgiving Break, School Holiday
Monday - Friday  December 14 - 18 US Exams, All School Late Start at 8:40 a.m.
Wednesday - Friday December 16 - 18 MS Exams, All School Late Start at 8:40 a.m.
Friday   December 18  Last Day of Fall Semester, Early Dismissal
Saturday - Monday December 19 - January 4 Christmas Break, School Holiday

Monday   January 4  Teacher Professional Development, Student Holiday
Tuesday   January 5  Classes Resume
Monday   January 18  Martin Luther King, Jr. Day, School Holiday
Monday - Friday  February 1 - 5  Spiritual Emphasis Week
Wednesday  February 3  FRA Family Night
Friday - Monday  February 12 - 15  Winter Break, School Holiday
      (Teacher Professional Development, February 12)
Monday - Thursday March 8 - 11  Interim
Friday - Friday  March 12 - 19  Spring Break, School Holiday
Monday   March 22  Classes Resume
Friday   March 26  Good Friday, School Holiday
Friday   April 16   LS/MS Conferences (No classes for LS/MS students)
Monday   April 19   April Break, School Holiday
Friday   May 21   Baccalaureate - 6:00 p.m.
Saturday  May 22   Commencement - 9:00 a.m.
Friday - Tuesday  May 21 - 25  MS Exams, All School Late Start at 8:40 a.m.
Friday - Thursday May 21 - 27  US Exams, All School Late Start at 8:40 a.m.
Thursday  May 27   Last Day of Spring Semester, Early Dismissal
Friday   May 28   Teacher Professional Development

Academic Key Dates


